
 
ICS, INC. 

CENTER DIRECTORS ROSTER 2023-2024 
Center Center Director / Assistant 

Center Director 
Phone 

(center) 
Fax 

(center) 
Phone 
(home) 

1. Ashland Ollie Tallie 
otallie@ics-hs.org 

224-0316 224-6703 224-4759  
 

2. Batesville Cszelle Draper 
cdraper@ics-hs.org  

563-8166 578-2911 688-1819 

3. Clay County Martha Whitfield 
mwhitfield@ics-hs.org  

494-4985 494-4909 425-3691 

4. Clen Moore Phyllis Sanford 
psanford@ics-hs.org 

622-7496 622-7445 934-5806 

5. Coleman Theresa Caine 
tcaine@ics-hs.org 

245-1570 328-5329 425-1314 

6. Crenshaw Sylvia Lantern 
slantern@ics-hs.org 

382-7381 382-3057 609-6908 
 

7. Eloise McClinton Kim Bloodworth 
kbloodworth@ics-hs.org  

Emma Royston 
eroyston@ics-hs.org  

536-2322 536-2326 901-598-3072 
 

333-6850 

8. Erma Rogers Lizzie Blackmond 
lblackmond@ics-hs.org 

838-6290 838-8216 292-2044 

9. Eva Covington Kimberly Winters 
kwinters@ics-hs.org  

647-5232 647-5268 688-6901 

10. Grenada Ella Ford 
eford@ics-hs.org 

226-6852 226-6882 934-7200 

11. Hernando Arteal Brown 
arteal-brown@myics-hs.org 

429-1517 429-1432 351-4374 

12. Hickory Flat Shanti Collins 
scollins@ics-hs.org 

333-1304 333-1326 544-0635 

13. ICS-Brown Early 
Head Start/Head 
Start 

Monica Autman 
monica.autman@myics-hs.org      

470-1246 470-1268 901-736-8612 

14. ICS/Central Office 
EHS 

Rosie Williamson 
rwilliamson@ics-hs.org 

252-1582 
x135 

252-1495 901-644-9448 

15. Marjean T.  Myatt Tonetta Marion 
T.Marion@ics-hs.org 

252-1335 252-1391 901-603-7887 

16. Mary Cathey Catherine Hubbard 
chubbard@ics-hs.org 

234-3230 234-3260 609-7664 

17. Noxubee County Loretta Williams  
lwilliams@ics-hs.org 

726-4336 726-4322 418-2669 

18. Oktibbeha Albertina Bell 
abell@ics-hs.org 

324-1508 324-1898 567-2948 

19. Quitman County Sharon Herron 
sherron@ics-hs.org 

326-8796 326-5931 625-0258 

20. Tunica Stacy Hopson 
stacy.hopson@myics-hs.org  

363-3469 363-3435 647-1665 

21. Walls Vernekia Bradley 
vernekia.bradley@myics-hs.org 

781-2030 781-9747 901-282-8061 

22. West Tallahatchie Angie Jennings 
Angie.jennings@myics-hs.org  

375-8396 375-8327 625-0258 

 
Parents with concerns may leave a message with the Parent Engagement Department. 

662.252.1582 ext. 118 
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